

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kahekili Highway Drainage Repairs At M.P. 38.10 PROJECT NO.: 30A-03-04M Net Length of Project: 0.068 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina DATE ADVERTISED: INTERNET POSTING May 6, 2004 BIDS OPENED: May 27, 2004 COMPLETION TIME: Twenty (20) Working Days				Diversified Machinery		Maui Master Builders		Goodfellow Brothers		Pacific Pile and Crane, Inc.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
203.0200	Imported Borrow	200	CU YD	\$120.00	\$24,000.00	\$195.00	\$39,000.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$245.00	\$49,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
206.2020	Structure Excavation For Drainage System	35	CU YD	\$530.00	\$18,550.00	\$415.00	\$14,525.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$340.00	\$11,900.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00
209.0200	Water Pollution And Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00
304.1110	Aggregate Base	12	CU YD	\$650.00	\$7,800.00	\$299.00	\$3,588.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00
401.0400	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Mix No. IV	17	TON	\$1,020.00	\$17,340.00	\$824.00	\$14,008.00	\$200.00	\$3,400.00	\$885.00	\$15,045.00	\$250.00	\$4,250.00
503.0200	Class A Concrete for Concrete Headwall (7 C.Y.)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,300.00	L.S.	\$17,119.00	L.S.	\$35,000.00	L.S.	\$23,700.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
503.4010	Class A Concrete	7	CU YD	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,003.00	\$7,021.00	\$300.00	\$2,100.00	\$835.00	\$5,845.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
603.0010	Bed Course Material For Drain Line	5	CU YD	\$540.00	\$2,700.00	\$488.00	\$2,440.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$1,330.00	\$6,650.00	\$50.00	\$250.00
603.1010	24-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, CI III	40	LIN FT	\$450.00	\$18,000.00	\$488.00	\$19,520.00	\$2,200.00	\$88,000.00	\$355.00	\$14,200.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00
606.0300	Terminal Section, Type A	1	EACH	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$15,555.00	\$15,555.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
606.0700	Guardrail Type 3 Single With Strong Post W-Beam	120	LIN FT	\$60.00	\$7,200.00	\$65.00	\$7,800.00	\$150.00	\$18,000.00	\$69.00	\$8,280.00	\$100.00	\$12,000.00
611.0100	Hand-Laid Riprap	15	CU YD	\$650.00	\$9,750.00	\$1,208.00	\$18,120.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$21,000.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
645.2000	Additional Police Officers And/or Additional Traffic Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00	F.A.	\$1,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10% of the Sum of All Items Excluding This Item and Force Item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$12,960.00	L.S.	\$10,980.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.00
	Sum of Items				\$151,300.00		\$171,676.00		\$194,100.00		\$204,320.00		\$100,200.00
	A. Hawaii Products				\$0.00				\$160.00				
	B. In-State Contractor												
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$151,300.00		\$171,676.00		\$193,940.00		\$204,320.00		\$100,200.00
	Project Manager: PAUL CHUNG Date: June 16, 2000												